
Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  RUSKOV VRANOV BRATISLAVA PEZINOK Spolu Započítané

1 JANEČEK Marián 25 30 30 25 30 30 30 200 175  

2 GÁBRIŠ Vladimír 30 25 21 21 25 25 25 172 151  

3 DEBNÁR František 21 17 19 13 17 21 21 129 116  

4 STRUCKEL Martin 17 12 12 17 15 19 17 109 97  

5 HUDY Vladimír 0 21 15 30 21 0 0 87 87  

6 SLAVKOVSKÝ Libor 19 10 11 0 12 17 15 84 84  

7 STOKLAS Ladislav 12 14 13 0 14 15 14 82 82  

8 RIŠPÁN Ladislav 0 15 14 14 13 0 19 75 75  

9 MOLNÁR Jozef 0 19 17 15 11 0 0 62 62  

10 HARŠÁNYI Ľudovít 14 9 9 12 10 0 0 54 54  

11 ORLÍK Juraj 0 5 6 11 0 13 12 47 47  

12 KUNDLÁK Peter st. 13 0 0 0 0 14 13 40 40  

13 NAGY Pavol 0 7 25 0 0 0 0 32 32  

14 KAPUŠANSKÝ Ivan 0 0 0 19 8 0 0 27 27  

15 KUNDLÁK Peter ml. 15 0 0 0 0 12 0 27 27  

16 PAVLÍK Matúš 0 13 10 0 0 0 0 23 23  

17 MIREK František 0 0 4 10 6 0 0 20 20  

18 IVÁNKO Rastislav 0 11 8 0 0 0 0 19 19  

19 KOZÁK Martin 0 3 5 8 3 0 0 19 19  

20 ŠAMO Tibor 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 19 19  

21 PAVLÍK Michal 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 13 13  

22 PAVLINSKÝ Viliam 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9 9  

23 MAJERČÁK Adrián 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 8  

24 PROSCHINGEROVÁ Klaudia 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 7 7  

25 TISCHLER Jozef 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7 7  
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26 PYTEL Anton 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 6  

27 PALKO Miroslav 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 5  

28 PLICHTA Radovan 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 4  

29 KUREK Stanislav 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2  

Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  RUSKOV VRANOV BRATISLAVA PEZINOK Spolu Započítané

1 GÁBRIŠ Vladimír 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140 120  

2 DEBNÁR František 15 15 15 12 15 15 15 102 90  

3 STRUCKEL Martin 10 12 12 15 12 12 12 85 75  

4 SLAVKOVSKÝ Libor 12 10 10 0 10 10 10 62 62  

5 ORLÍK Juraj 0 4 8 10 0 6 6 34 34  

6 KUNDLÁK Peter st. 6 0 0 0 0 8 8 22 22  

7 KOZÁK Martin 0 2 6 8 3 0 0 19 19  

8 KUNDLÁK Peter ml. 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 12 12  

9 MAJERČÁK Adrián 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 8  

10 PAVLINSKÝ Viliam 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 8  

11 PROSCHINGEROVÁ Klaudia 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 7 7  

12 NAGY Pavol 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 6  

13 PYTEL Anton 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 6  

14 PALKO Miroslav 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6 6  

15 PLICHTA Radovan 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 4  

16 KUREK Stanislav 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  

Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  RUSKOV VRANOV BRATISLAVA PEZINOK Spolu Započítané

1 SLAVKOVSKÝ Libor 20 20 0 0 20 20 20 100 100  

2 ORLÍK Juraj 0 12 0 20 0 15 15 62 62  

3 KOZÁK Martin 0 8 0 15 10 0 0 33 33  

4 NAGY Pavol 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 15  
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5 PAVLINSKÝ Viliam 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15 15  

6 PYTEL Anton 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 12  

7 PALKO Miroslav 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 12  

8 PROSCHINGEROVÁ Klaudia 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10  

9 KUREK Stanislav 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 6 6  

Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  RUSKOV VRANOV BRATISLAVA PEZINOK Spolu Započítané

1 GÁBRIŠ Vladimír 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140 120  

2 DEBNÁR František 15 15 15 12 15 15 15 102 90  

3 STRUCKEL Martin 12 12 12 15 12 12 12 87 75  

4 KUNDLÁK Peter 8 0 0 0 0 10 10 28 28  

5 KUNDLÁK ML. Peter 10 0 0 0 0 8 0 18 18  

6 PLICHTA Radovan 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 10  

7 MAJERČÁK Adrián 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 10  

Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  RUSKOV VRANOV BRATISLAVA PEZINOK Spolu Započítané

1 JANEČEK Marián 20 20 20 15 20 20 20 135 120  

2 STOKLAS Ladislav 12 10 8 0 12 15 15 72 72  

3 HUDY Vladimír 0 15 10 20 15 0 0 60 60  

4 HARŠÁNYI Ľudovít 15 8 6 8 8 0 0 45 45  

5 MOLNÁR Jozef 0 12 12 10 10 0 0 44 44  

6 KAPUŠANSKÝ Ivan 0 0 0 12 6 0 0 18 18  

7 NAGY Pavol 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 15 15  

8 MIREK František 0 0 4 6 4 0 0 14 14  
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Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  RUSKOV VRANOV BRATISLAVA PEZINOK Spolu Započítané

1 STOKLAS Ladislav 15 20 20 0 20 20 20 115 115  

2 HARŠÁNYI Ľudovít 20 15 15 12 12 0 0 74 54  

3 KAPUŠANSKÝ Ivan 0 0 0 20 10 0 0 30 30  

4 MOLNÁR Jozef 0 0 0 15 15 0 0 30 30  

5 MIREK František 0 0 12 10 8 0 0 30 30  

Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  RUSKOV VRANOV BRATISLAVA PEZINOK Spolu Započítané

1 JANEČEK Marián 20 20 20 15 20 20 20 135 135  

2 HUDY Vladimír 0 15 12 20 15 0 0 62 62  

3 MOLNÁR Jozef 0 12 15 0 0 0 0 27 27  

Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  RUSKOV VRANOV BRATISLAVA PEZINOK Spolu Započítané

1 RIŠPÁN Ladislav 0 20 20 20 15 20 20 115 115  

2 PAVLÍK Matúš 0 15 15 0 0 0 0 30 30  

3 IVÁNKO Rastislav 0 12 12 0 0 0 0 24 24  

4 ŠAMO Tibor 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 20  

5 PAVLÍK Michal 0 10 10 0 0 0 0 20 20  

6 TISCHLER Jozef 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12 12  

Jazdec PEZINOK ROŽŇAVA ROŽŇAVA  RUSKOV VRANOV BRATISLAVA PEZINOK Spolu Započítané

1 KOZÁK Martin 0 20 20 20 15 0 0 75 75

2 PALKO Miroslav 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 20
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